
6'-6"
SW-4

10'-3"
SW-3

10'-57
8"

SW-5

24
'-2

"
SW

-1
4'-0"

26
'-2

"

1'-2"

8'-01
4"

1'-2"

26
'-4

"
SW

-2

8"

8'
-1

01 2"

8'-01
4"

GROUP E

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP D

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP G

GROUP B

GROUP G GROUP G

23'-6"

1'
-2

"

GROUP O

GROUP O

GROUP MGROUP M

10
"

GROUP NGROUP N

GROUP LGROUP L

1'-2"

1'-2"

1'-2"

1'
-2

"

GROUP B

30 #11 X 15'-6" @6" V

22 #5 X 14'-0" @8" V 1/2 EF

2 #5 X 14'-0" @8" V 1/2 EF

26 #5 X 14'-0" @8" V 1/2 EF

8 #11 X 18'-0" @6" V

36 #11 X 18'-0" @6" V

10 #11 X 18'-0" @6" V

36 #11 X 18'-0" @6" V

18 #4 X 13'-9" @10" V 1/2 EF

6 #9 X 16'-0" @6" V

8 #6 X 14'-4" @8" V 1/2 EF
18 #5T4511 @8" TIES

34 #11 X 18'-0" @6" V

34 #11 X 18'-0" @6" V

TB01-14X30

36 #5 X 23'-10" @8" H 1/2 EF

18 #5U11A @8" U BAR

2 #5 X 14'-0" @8" V 1/2 EF

18 #5T4511 @8" TIES
8 #11 X 18'-0" @6" V

8 #11 X 18'-0" @6" V 8 #11 X 18'-0" @6" V

4'-3"5'-5"

4'-10" 3'-6"

3'-3"4'-3"

3'-9" 2'-11"

2'-0"2'-8"

2'-1" 1'-8"

1'-5"1'-9"

1'-8" 1'-4"

#4

#8

#10

#14

#9

#6

#7

#5

OTHERSBAR# TOP

#3

LENGTHS

Top Bars Are Horizontal Bars With More Than
12" Of Concrete Below The Bars

8 #6 X 14'-4" @6" V8 #6 X 14'-4" @6" V

6 #9 X 16'-0" @6" V18 #4 X 13'-9" @10" V 1/2 EF

18 #5 X 13'-9" @6" V 1/2 EF

10 #11 X 18'-0" @6" V 20 #4 X 13'-9" @8" V 1/2 EF

24 #5L1201 @8" V 1/2 EF

8 #11L121 @6" V

8 #11 X 15'-6" @6" V 8 #11 X 15'-6" @6" V
38 #4 X 11'-0" @12" V 1/2 EF

30 #11 X 15'-6" @6" V

22 #4 X 11'-0" @12" V 1/2 EF

2x18 #5P11 @8" LINKS

2x18 #5P11 @8" LINKS

7x18 #5P11 @8" LINKS

18 #5U11A @8" U BAR
2x18 #5P11 @8" LINKS

36 #4 X 9'-6" @8" H 1/2 EF

2x18 #5P11 @8" LINKS
18 #5U11A @8" U BAR

36 #5 X 8'-6" @8" H 1/2 EF

9x18 #5P11 @8" LINKS

36 #5 X 27'-0" @8" H 1/2 EF

18 #5U11A @8" U BAR

50 #5 X 8'-8" @6" H 1/2 EF

4x25 #5P11 @6" LINKS
50 #5U11A @6" U BAR 1/2 ES

2x18 #6P11 @8" LINKS
18 #6U11A @8" U BAR

36 #6 X 6'-2" @8" H 1/2 EF

30 #4 X 10'-2" @10" H 1/2 EF
2x15 #4P7 @10" LINKS
15 #4U7E @10" U BAR

30 #4 X 10'-0" @10" H 1/2 EF
15 #4P11 @10" LINKS
15 #5U11E @10" U BAR

7 #5T1127 @6" TIES

2 #14U800  B1

2 #14U800  T1

TB01-14X30

13 #5T1127 @6" TIES

2 #14U109  B1

2 #14U109  T1

TB01-14X30

11 #5T1127 @6" TIES

2 #14U909  B1

2 #14U909  T1

TB02-14X30

25 #5T1127 @6" TIES

2 #14U164  B1

2 #14U164  T1

TB05-8X14

2 #8U1504  B
2 #6U1504  T

28 #4T511 @6" TIES

TB05-8X14

2 #8U1504  B
2 #6U1504  T

28 #4T511 @6" TIES

TB03-12X22

4 #8U2402  B
2 #6U2402  T

23 #4T919 @12" TIES

18 #5U11A @6" U BAR
2x18 #5P11 @6" LINKS36 #5 X 23'-2" @6" H 1/2 EF

18 #8U11L @6" U BAR
7x18 #4P11 @6" LINKS

36 #8 X 25'-10" @6" H 1/2 EF

6'-6"
SW-4 GROUP MGROUP M

GROUP NGROUP N

GROUP LGROUP L

14 #4 X 11'-0" @12" V 1/2 EF

6 #9 X 13'-0" @6" V

8 #6 X 14'-4" @8" V 1/2 EF

8 #11 X 15'-6" @6" V 8 #11 X 15'-6" @6" V

8 #6 X 11'-6" @6" V8 #6 X 11'-6" @6" V

6 #9 X 13'-0" @6" V18 #4 X 11'-0" @10" V 1/2 EF

2x14 #6P11 @8" LINKS
14 #6U11A @8" U BAR

28 #6 X 6'-2" @8" H 1/2 EF

22 #4 X 10'-2" @10" H 1/2 EF
2x11 #4P7 @10" LINKS
11 #4U7E @10" U BAR

22 #4 X 10'-0" @10" H 1/2 EF
11 #4P11 @10" LINKS

11 #4U11E @10" U BAR

SIM.

SIM.SIM.

SIM.

2'-3" Ldh
#14 (TYP)

8" 8" 1'-0"

1'
-2

"

4'-0"

11
'-0

"

10
"

1'
-2

"

1'
-2

"

2x13 #5P27 @6" LINKS
2x11 #5P27 @6" LINKS

2x25 #5P27 @6" LINKS2x7 #5P27 @6" LINKS

3'
-0

"

2x18 #6P11 @8" LINKS
18 #6U11A @8" U BAR

18 #5U11A @8" U BAR
10x18 #5P11 @8" LINKS

15 #4P11 @10" LINKS
15 #5U11E @10" U BAR

2x15 #4P7 @10" LINKS
15 #4U7E @10" U BAR

7x18 #5P11 @8" LINKS
18 #5U11A @8" U BAR ES

11 #4U11E @10" U BAR
11 #4P11 @10" LINKS

11 #4U7E @10" U BAR
2x11 #4P7 @10" LINKS

14 #6U11A @8" U BAR
2x14 #6P11 @8" LINKS

2x18 #5P11 @6" LINKS
18 #5U11A @6" U BAR

18 #8U11L @6" U BAR
7x18 #4P11 @6" LINKS

10'-57
8"

SW-5

10'-3"
SW-3

5'-8"7'-5"#11

Ldh

0'-6"

0'-6"

0'-8"

0'-9"

0'-11"

1'-0"

1'-2"

1'-3"

1'-9"

2'-3"

4 #11L121 @6" V

6'-6"
SW-4

10'-3"
SW-3

10'-57
8"

SW-5

24
'-2

"
SW

-1

4'-0" 8'-01
4"

1'-2"

26
'-4

"
SW

-2

8"

8'-01
4"

GROUP E

GROUP C

GROUP C

GROUP D

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP B

GROUP MGROUP M

10
"

GROUP NGROUP N

GROUP LGROUP L

1'-2"

1'-2"

GROUP B

TB01-14X30

TB01-14X30
TB01-14X30

TB02-14X30

TB05-8X14

TB05-8X14

TB03-12X22

SIM.

SIM.SIM.

SIM.

8" 8" 1'-0"

1'
-2

"

4'-0"

3'
-0

"

22 #5 X 12'-0" @8" V 1/2 EF

2 #5 X 12'-0" @8" V 1/2 EF

26 #5 X 12'-0" @8" V 1/2 EF

8 #11 X 16'-0" @6" V

36 #11 X 16'-0" @6" V

10 #11 X 16'-0" @6" V

36 #11 X 16'-0" @6" V

18 #4 X 11'-9" @10" V 1/2 EF

6 #9 X 14'-0" @6" V

8 #6 X 12'-4" @8" V 1/2 EF
15 #5T4511 @8" TIES

34 #11 X 16'-0" @6" V

34 #11 X 14'-0" @6" V

30 #5 X 23'-10" @8" H 1/2 EF

15 #5U11A @8" U BAR

2 #5 X 12'-0" @8" V 1/2 EF

15 #5T4511 @8" TIES
8 #11 X 16'-0" @6" V

8 #11 X 16'-0" @6" V 8 #11 X 16'-0" @6" V

8 #6 X 12'-4" @6" V8 #6 X 12'-4" @6" V

6 #9 X 14'-0" @6" V18 #4 X 11'-9" @10" V 1/2 EF

18 #5 X 11'-9" @6" V 1/2 EF

10 #11 X 16'-0" @6" V 20 #4 X 11'-9" @8" V 1/2 EF

2x15 #5P11 @8" LINKS

2x15 #5P11 @8" LINKS

7x15 #5P11 @8" LINKS

15 #5U11A @8" U BAR
2x15 #5P11 @8" LINKS

30 #4 X 9'-6" @8" H 1/2 EF

9x15 #5P11 @8" LINKS

30 #5 X 27'-0" @8" H 1/2 EF

15 #5U11A @8" U BAR

40 #5 X 8'-8" @6" H 1/2 EF

4x20 #5P11 @6" LINKS
40 #5U11A @6" U BAR 1/2 ES

2x15 #6P11 @8" LINKS
15 #6U11A @8" U BAR

30 #6 X 6'-2" @8" H 1/2 EF

22 #4 X 10'-2" @10" H 1/2 EF
2x11 #4P7 @10" LINKS
11 #4U7E @10" U BAR

22 #4 X 10'-0" @10" H 1/2 EF
11 #4P11 @10" LINKS
11 #5U11E @10" U BAR

7 #5T1127 @6" TIES

2 #14U800  B1

2 #14U800  T1

13 #5T1127 @6" TIES

2 #14U109  B1

2 #14U109  T1

11 #5T1127 @6" TIES

2 #14U909  B1

2 #14U909  T1

25 #5T1127 @6" TIES

2 #14U164  B1

2 #14U164  T1

2 #8U1504  B
2 #6U1504  T

28 #4T511 @6" TIES

2 #8U1504  B
2 #6U1504  T

28 #4T511 @6" TIES

4 #8U2402  B
2 #6U2402  T

23 #4T919 @12" TIES

2x13 #5P27 @6" LINKS
2x11 #5P27 @6" LINKS

2x25 #5P27 @6" LINKS2x7 #5P27 @6" LINKS

2x11 #4P7 @10" LINKS
11 #4U7E @10" U BAR

7x15 #5P11 @8" LINKS
15 #5U11A @8" U BAR ES

2x15 #6P11 @8" LINKS
15 #6U11A @8" U BAR

15 #5U11A @8" U BAR

11 #4P11 @10" LINKS
11 #5U11E @10" U BAR

12x15 #5P11 @8" LINKS

SIM.

SIM.

SIM.

#14U109  T

2'-3" Ldh
#14 (TYP)

#14U109  B1

#5T1127 @6" TIES
#5P27 @6" LINKS

SIM.

SIM.

SW1 SW2

2 #14U109  B2

#14U109  B2

2 #14U109  T2

2 #14U909  B2

2 #14U909  T2

2 #14U800  B2

2 #14U800  T2

2 #14U164  B2

2 #14U164  T2

2 #14U109  B2

2 #14U109  T2

2 #14U909  B2

2 #14U909  T2

2 #14U800  B2

2 #14U800  T2

2 #14U164  B2

2 #14U164  T2

1'-2"

8"

2'
-6

"

2 #14 B1
2 #14 B2

2 #14 T1
2 #14 T2

#5T1127 @6" TIES 8"

8"
1'

-2
"

2 #8 B

2 #6 T
#4T511 @6" TIES

1'-0"

8"
1'

-1
0"

4 #8 B

2 #6 T

8 #8 X 11" @48" SPACER BAR B

8 #8 X 11" @48" SPACER BAR T

#4 @10" V 1/2 EF

#4 @10" V 1/2 EF

#4 @10" H 1/2 EF

11
2"

CLR

LA
P

RE
FE

R 
SC

HE
DU

LE

#4T919 @12" TIES

11
2"

CLR

LA
P

RE
FE

R 
SC

HE
DU

LE

11
2"

CLR

#5L1201 @8" V 1/2 EF

#5 @8" H 1/2 EF

FOR REINF. DETAILS

11
2"

CLR

9 #5L300 @12" STAIR DWLS

#4 @10" V 1/2 EF

#4 @10" H 1/2 EF

#4 @10" V 1/2 EF

2'-1" LAP
#5 (TYP)

#5P27 @6" LINKS

16
9,

31
5

Cu
st

om
er

 :

Pr
oj

ec
t :

Ti
tle

 :

Job:

OR:

Lo
ca

tio
n 

:

NOTE: This Placing Dwg is for rebar placing
purposes only. Do Not Scale, Use Placing Dwg in

conjunction with contract plans & specs. Info
contained within Placing Dwg is not for

construction, unless the engineer or contractor
approves it.

ASTM

LEGEND
AB:

B:
CLR:COL:
DWLS:

GB:

OC:OPNG:

SW:
OF:

H:

V:
UON:

18

18

W
ei

gh
t

EF: ES:

EW: FTG:

EL:

IF: LW:

T:
T/ :

TYP:
WWF:

54321

54321

A

B

C

D

CB:

D/V:

AT:

EMBD:

REF:

ADDL: ALT:

Omni Rebar Inc.
293 Castle Ave, Suite 1c

Westbury, NY 11590
516.544.4333

Re
v 
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.

DA
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DE

SC
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N 
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EM
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K
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Se
nt

 F
or

Rebar Detailing Services

A615 (60 BLACK)

0
10

.0
6.

17
NY

Z
Ap

pr
ov

al

5TH 42'-11"

32'-8"4TH

3RD 22'-5"

12'-2"2ND

1ST -0'-2"

T/ ELEVATIONFLOOR

6TH 53'-2"

CELLAR -9'-8"




